MONDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA

TIME TABLE (SESSION :

2019 -

2020)

FIRST YEAR (SEMESTERS 1 & 2)

MONDAY |

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00 2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15

| 13:30

14:15 | 14:15

6 15:00 | 15:00

7 15:45 | 15:45

8

16:30 | 16:30

9 17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

ARBA

ENGA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

HALL

0.07

0.08

2.05
0.04

MSI

AC

KMZ

LNR
AB

ARBA

ENGA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

HALL

0.07

0.08

2.05
0.04

MS

DB

GM

us
MA

ENGA
HISA
IHCA

0.05
2.02
2.08

RS
AB
AZL

ENGA
HISA

0.05
2.02

PC
AKM

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

HISG
IHCG

G-2
0.06

AS
JA

HISG
IHCG

G-2 AB
0.06 JA

ENGG

PHIG
PLSG

0.04

2.09
0.05

AC

MC
BD

ENGG

PHIG
PLSG

0.04 DB

2.09
0.05

AS
AD

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

SD
SDS

BR

SIM/RG

BOTA DEPT
CEMA LAB --> sMm+Rs+sDs
ECOA 2.08 uc
MCBA LAB --> AD+BR
MTMA DEPT SB
PHSA G-1

STSA C-Lab NC
ZOOA DEPT SJIM/IRG

SD

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
LAB
2.08
LAB

DEPT
G-1

C-Lab

DEPT

NU
SM+RS+SDS
uc
AD+BR
SB
AD
NC
AP

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
<--LAB

<-- LAB
DEPT
G-1
C-Lab
DEPT

NU

SM+RS+SDS]

AD+BR
ND
AD
AG
AP

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

NU
SD

DEPT
DEPT
G-1
LAB --> PP
LAB --> SIM/PSIRG

AD
KB

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

DEPT
G-1

DEPT
LAB

MC
SD

AD
KB

PP
SIM/PSIRG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
Tutorial

MC

DEPT SPB
G-1

<-- LAB PP

<-- LAB SIM/PSIRG

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

LAB -->
LAB -->
2.08
G-3
LAB -->
LAB -->
LAB -->

SD
AR+SD+AK
uc
SB
MM+IR
NC
PS

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

<-- LAB SD
<-- LAB AR+SD+AK
2.08 uc
G-3 SB
<--LAB MM+IR
<-- LAB

<-- LAB PS

BCOM |

| s1A

G-2

MS

| s1A

G-2

KS

S1A

G-2 CCB

S1A

G-2 Us

S1A

G-2

CCB

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal

Maulana Azad College

wmPrincipalhza

“ollege



| TUESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) FIRST YEAR (SEMESTERS 1 & 2) | TUESDAY |

suBJ.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |

ARBA ARBA 0.07 MSI ARBA 0.07 MSI
BNGA BNGA  0.05 AC BNGA 0.05 KC R
ENGA
HISA HISA 0.08 PM HISA 0.08 AS
IHCA IHCA G-2 AZL IHCA G-2 JA
PERA E PERA 2.06 GM PERA 2.06 GM
PHIA PHIA 2.09 SM PHIA 2.09 AS
PLSA PLSA 2.08 BD PLSA 2.08 AD
SANA SANA 2.05 LNR SANA 2.05 OP SANA 2.05 OoP
SOCA C SOCA  2.07 MP SOCA  2.07 MP
URDA URDA  0.06 MIA URDA 0.06 MMH

ARBG | ARBG 0.07 MIQ ARBG 0.07 MIQ
BNGG BNGG 0.04 KC BNGG 0.04 AC
ENGG E
HISG
IHCG
PERG | PERG 0.08 HB PERG 0.08 HB
PHIG S
PLSG
SANG | SANG 2.05 DD SANG 2.05 DD
SOCG | sOCG  2.07 MA SOCG  2.07 MA

URDG s | URDG  0.06 MIA | URDG 0.06  MMH

BOTA | BOTA DEPT PR | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA DEPT  NU BOTA  DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA LAB-> NU | BOTA LAB  NU | BOTA <-LAB NU
CEMA | CEMA DEPT SDS | CEMA DEPT SDS | CEMA DEPT  AK R | cEMA  DEPT AM | CEMA DEPT RS |CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA DEPT AKM | CEMA Tutorial
ECOA ECOA G-3 JS | ECOA G3 SG

MCBA MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT  BR MCBA DEPT  SPB | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA LAB-> SPB | MCBA LAB  SPB | MCBA <-LAB SPB
MTMA MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA DEPT  ND E | MTMA  DEPT BS | MTMA DEPT  BS

PHSA | PHSA  G-1 PHSA  G-1 PHSA  G-1 PHSA  G-1 SKD | PHSA G-1  SKD | PHSA  G-1 PHSA  G-1 PHSA  G-1
STSA | STSA LAB--> DCH | STSA DEPT DCH | STSA <-LAB DCH STSA  C-lab NC | STSA C-lab NC | STSA Clab AG | STSA Clab AG

ZOOA| ZOOA DEPT NG | ZOOA DEPT NG | ZOOA DEPT SRK c|zooA DEPT SIM | ZOOA DEPT SIM | ZOOA LAB-> SJM/ | ZOOA LAB NGI/SKB/| ZOOA <-LAB RG
BOTG BOTG  DEPT MC

CEMG CEMG  G-3 AM

ECOG E

MTMG

PHSG PHSG G-1 IR

STSG STSG DEPT DCH | s

700G ZOOG  DEPT AP

| Bcom | | | | | s| sia G-2 KS SIA. G2 CCB | SIA G- us SIA G2 MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal
Maulana Azad College

mPrincipahza



WEDNESDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA :

TIME TABLE (SESSION :

2019 -

2020)

FIRST YEAR (SEMESTERS 1 & 2)

WEDNESDAY

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2 11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15

13:30

5

14:15 | 14:15

6 15:00 | 15:00

7 15:45 | 15:45

8

16:30 | 16:30

9

17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

ARBA

ENGA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

HALL

2.07

0.07

2.05
0.04

MIQ

AC

RB
AB

ARBA

ENGA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

HALL

2.07

0.07

2.05
0.04

MIQ

ASR

OP
MP

ENGA
HISA
IHCA

0.04
0.08
2.01

DB
SR
AZL

ENGA
HISA

0.04
0.08

ASR
PM

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

HISG
IHCG

0.06
G-2

AKM
AZL

HISG
IHCG

0.06
G-2

PM
AZL

ENGG

PHIG
PLSG

0.05

2.09
2.08

AC

SM
SR

ENGG

PHIG
PLSG

0.05 DB

2.09
2.08

MB
SM

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

G-1

DEPT

PR
AKM

RG/SDG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

LAB -->
DEPT

NU
RS

DEPT
DEPT
G-1

SS
BS

DEPT RG/SDG

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

LAB
DEPT
2.08
DEPT
DEPT
G-1
C-Lab
DEPT

NU
SS
JS
BK
ND

PP
NG/AM

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

<-- LAB
DEPT
2.08
DEPT
DEPT
DEPT
C-Lab
DEPT

NU
SS
MD
BK
ND

PP
NG/AM

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

X
DEPT  AKM
LAB --> BK+SS
DEPT SB
G-1
LAB--> AG
LAB --> SRK/SDG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

LAB
DEPT

G-1
DEPT

LAB

SP
SD

BK+SS
BS

AG
SRK/SDG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
Tutorial

<--LAB

G-1

<--LAB
<-- LAB

SP

BK+SS

AG
SRK/SDG

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

LAB -->
LAB -->
2.07
G-3
LAB -->
LAB -->
LAB -->

SP
AKM+SD
MD
BS
AD
DCH
RG/SKB

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

<-- LAB SP

<-- LAB AKM+SD
2.07 MD
G-3 BS

<-- LAB AD

<-- LAB

<-- LAB RG/SKB

BCOM |

| s1A

G-2

MS

| s1A

G-2

CB

[ s

S1A

G-2 CB

S1A

G-2 MS

S1A

G-2

CCB

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal

Maulana Azad College




THURSDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA

: TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020)

FIRST YEAR (SEMESTERS 1 & 2)

THURSDAY |

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 |

11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15 |

| 13:30

5

14:15 | 14:15

6

15:00 |

15:00

7

15:45 | 15:45

8

16:30 | 16:30

9 17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

BNGA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.05

2.09
G-2

0.06

NS

MC
BD

HJIK

ARBA
BNGA

PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

0.04
0.05

0.08
2.09
G-2
2.05
2.07
0.06

MJ
NS

KMZ
MC
SR
DD
MP
DA

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.05

0.07
0.08

2.09
G-2

0.06

AC

AS
JA

SM
AD

MIA

ARBA
BNGA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

0.06
0.05

0.08

2.05
2.07

MIQ
NB

KMZ

OP
MP

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.04

2.02
0.05

2.05
2.06

0.06

NB

SR
JA

MB
SM

SS

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

BNGG

URDG

0.04

HALL

NS

MMH

BNGG

URDG

0.04

HALL

NB

MIA

ARBG

PERG

SANG
SOCG

2.06

2.08

2.05
2.07

MSI

OoP
DPC

ARBG

PERG

SANG
SOCG

206 MIQ

2.08 GM

2.05
2.07

us
DPC

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

LAB --> NU/AS
LAB --> AM+AK

LAB -->

G-1

DEPT PSING

AG

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

LAB
LAB
G-3
LAB
DEPT
G-1

DEPT

NU/AS
AM+AK
UBR
AG
KB

PS/ING

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

<-- LAB NU/AS

<--LAB AM+AK

G-3
<-- LAB
DEPT
G-1

DEPT PSING

JS
AG
KB
AK

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

LAB -->

DEPT

NU
SM

X

SKD+IR

SIM/AM

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
DEPT
LAB

DEPT SJM/AM

MC
AK

BR
SB
SKD+IR

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

LAB --> NU/MC

DEPT

DEPT

DEPT
LAB

DEPT

AM
SPB
SB
SKD+IR

DKS

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

LAB
DEPT

DEPT

<-- LAB SKD+IR

DEPT

NU/MC
AM

SPB

DKS

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

<--LAB NU/MC
Tutorial

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

BOTG
CEMG

PHSG
STSG
Z00G

DEPT
G-3

G-1
DEPT
DEPT

SD
SD

MM
NC
PS

BCOM |

| s1A

G-2

KS

| sia

G-2

uUs

S1A

G-2

CB

S1A

G-2

CB

S1A

G-2

MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal

Maulana Azad College

mPrincipahza

(

LY

ollege

neal



FRIDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION :

2019 - 2020)

FIRST YEAR (SEMESTERS 1 & 2)

FRIDAY |

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15 |

| 13:30 5

14:15 | 14:15 6

15:00 | 15:00

7 15:45 | 15:45

8

16:30 | 16:30

9 17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

0.04

2.02
G-2

NS

Tutorial
JA

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

0.04

2.02
G-2

2.09
0.05

NS

AKM
JA

MB
SR

BNGA

PHIA
PLSA

0.04

2.09
0.05

AC

AS
AD

PRAYER TIME

PHIA
PLSA

2.09
2.08

URDA 0.06

AS
SM

HJIK

PHIA
PLSA

2.09
2.08

SM
SM

URDA  0.06 SMH

ARBA

SANA

URDA

0.07 MJ

2.05 JD

0.06 SS

ARBA

PERA

SANA
SOCA
URDA

0.07

2.08

2.05
2.07
0.06

MIQ

UK

OP
DPC
SMAA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

2.08 UK

2.05
2.07

JD
DPC

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

PRAYER TIME

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

G-1

DEPT

SD
RS

AG

PS

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT
2.08
DEPT
DEPT
G-1

DEPT

SD
AR
SG
AG
KB

PS

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT
2.08
DEPT
DEPT
G-1

DEPT

MC
AR
SG
AD
KB
AG

SDG

PRAYER TIME

BOTA
CEMA

DEPT
DEPT

AS
SM

MCBA DEPT SS
MTMA DEPT BS
PHSA LAB --> SKD+AK
STSA DEPT DCH
ZOOA DEPT SJIM/AM

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

AS
AK
DEPT SS

LAB  SKD+AK

LAB --> NC
DEPT SJM/AM

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

LAB

DEPT
DEPT

MC
SDS

BK

SKD+AK

NC
SRK

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
Tutorial

MC

DEPT BK
<-- LAB SKD+AK
<-- LAB NC
DEPT SRK

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

PRAYER TIME

BOTG
CEMG

DEPT

G-3

PHSG

Z00G DEPT

SD
RS

MM

PS

BCOM |

| s1A

G-2

ms |

PRAYER TIME

| sia G-2

CCB

S1A G-2 UsS

S1A

G-2 KS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal

Maulana Azad College

wmPrincipal



| SATURDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) FIRST YEAR (SEMESTERS 1 & 2) | SATURDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 13:15 | 13:15 5 14:00 |
ARBA | ARBA  0.07 MJ | ARBA  0.07 MJ | AECC
BNGA | BNGA  0.04 NB | BNGA 0.04 NB | AECC  G-3 NB AECC G-2 AC
ENGA | ENGA  0.05 RS | ENGA 0.05 DB | AECC  0.06 RS AECC G-3 AC
HISA | HISA  2.02 SR | HISA 202 AKM | AECC
IHCA IHCA  G-3 AZL | AECC
PERA | PERA 008 KMZ | PERA 0.08 KMZ | AECC
PHIA | PHIA  2.09 MB | PHIA  2.09 MC | AECC
PLSA | PLSA  2.01 BD | PLSA 201 SR | AECC
SANA | SANA  2.05 JD | SANA  2.05 JD | AECC SANA 2.05 OP SANA  2.05 LNR
SOCA| socA 207 DPC | SOCA 207 DPC | AECC
URDA| URDA 006 SMH | URDA 0.06 MMH | AECC HALL MIA AECC  HALL  MMH
ARBG (Arts)
BNGG (Arts) (Sc./Com.)
ENGG (Arts) (Sc./Com.)
HISG (Arts)
IHCG (Arts)
PERG (Arts)
PHIG (Arts)
PLSG (Arts)
SANG (Arts)
SOCG (Arts)
URDG (Arts) (Sc./Com.)
BOTA | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA  DEPT AS AECC
CEMA | CEMA LAB --> awarsso| CEMA  LAB  Acwearsso| CEMA  LAB  Akmearsso| CEMA  <-- LAB  AKM+AR:SD AECC
ECOA ECOA 208 UBR ECOA G-3 Js AECC
MCBA| MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA  DEPT SPB AECC
MTMA MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA DEPT SB | MTMA  DEPT BS AECC
PHSA | PHSA  G-1 PHSA  G-1 AG | PHSA G-1 AK | PHSA G-1 AK AECC
STSA STSA DEPT DCH | STSA DEPT DCH AECC
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA  DEPT SKB AECC
BOTG (Sc./Com.)
CEMG (Sc./Com.)
ECOG (Sc./Com.)
MTMG (Sc./Com.)
PHSG (Sc./Com.)
STSG (Sc./Com.) .
200G (Sc./Com,) melipat laoe
mPrincipahzad Colleg
| Bcom| | S1IA  G-2 Us | si1A G2 cCB | siA G-2 KS | AECC ' .
( gal
G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
Principal

Maulana Azad College



MONDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020)

SECOND YEAR (SEMESTERS 3 & 4)

MONDAY |

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30

| 12:30

4

13:15 |

| 13:30

5

14:15 | 14:15

6

15:00 | 15:00

7

15:45 | 15:45 8

16:30 |

16:30 9

17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.05

2.02
2.09

NSS
2.07

0.06

AC

Tutorial
AZL

MC
BD

SMH

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.05

2.02
2.09

NSS
2.07

0.06

KC

AB
AZL

AS
AD

MMH

URDA

G-2

SS

ARBA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

0.06

2.06

RR
0.04

MJ ARBA 0.06

GM PERA  2.06

LNR SANA RR
AB SOCA  2.07

MJ

HB

LNR
DPC

PERA  2.06

SANA RR
SOCA  2.07

GM

us
DPC

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

ARBG

PERG

SANG
SOCG

0.07

0.08

2.05
0.04

MJ

KMZ

DD
MA

ARBG

PERG

SANG
SOCG

0.07

0.08

2.05
0.04

MJ

GM

RB
AB

BNGG

URDG

0.06

HALL

AC

MIA

BNGG

URDG

0.06

HALL

KC

MMH

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

DEPT
DEPT

SP
AM

SPB

DCH
PS

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT
G-3
DEPT
N2/2
DEPT
DEPT
DEPT

PR
SD
SG
BK
BS
MM
DCH
PS

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA

PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT

DEPT
G-3

DEPT

DEPT
DEPT
DEPT

SP

AK

SG
SPB

AG
PP
PS

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
DEPT
DEPT
C-Lab
DEPT

SP
SS

SS
KB
SC
AG
RG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT

LAB --> SS+AM+AK

DEPT
DEPT
LAB -->

DEPT

MC

BK
KB
AD

DKS

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
LAB

LAB -->
N2/2
LAB

LAB -->

MC BOTA DEPT
ss+AM+AK| CEMA LAB

AG+SS| MCBA LAB
ND
AD PHSA LAB

SKB/ | ZOOA LAB

AS

SS+AM+AK

AG+SS

AD

SIM/

BOTA DEPT
CEMA <--LAB

MCBA <--LAB

PHSA <--LAB

ZOOA <--LAB

AS
SS+AM+AK

AG+SS

AD

RG/PS

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

BOTG
CEMG

PHSG
STSG
Z00G

DEPT
G-3

DEPT
DEPT
DEPT

SD
AK

PP
RG

BCOM |

| s3A

2.06

KS

| s3A

2.06

ms |

| s3a

2.06

CCB

S3A

2.06

UsS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal
Maulana Azad College

mPrincipal

(



| TUESDAY MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) SECOND YEAR (SEMESTERS 3 & 4) TUESDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA ARBA 007 MSI | ARBA  0.07 MSI
BNGA BNGA  0.05 NB | BNGA 0.05 KC
ENGA ENGA 202 PC | ENGA 202 AC ENGA  2.08 PB | ENGA 208 AC | ENGA 208 DB
HISA HISA  2.02 SR | HISA 202 AB | HISA 202 SR
IHCA IHCA  0.08 GC | IHCA 008 GC
PERA PERA HALL KMZ | PERA  HALL KMZ PERA  0.04 IS
PHIA PHIA  2.09 MC | PHIA  2.09 MB | PHIA  2.09 MB
PLSA PLSA G-3 SM | PLSA G-3 SR | PLSA G3 SR
SANA SANA  RR LNR | SANA RR oP
SOCA SOCA 207 MA | SOCA  2.07 MP
URDA URDA 006 MMH | URDA 006 MIA | URDA 0.06 DA
ARBG
BNGG
ENGG ENGG  0.05 AC | ENGG 0.05 PC
HISG | HISG  0.06 AS | HISG 0.06 AS
IHCG | IHCG G2  AZL | IHCG G2  AZL
PERG
PHIG PHIG NSS SM | PHIG NSS  AS
PLSG PLSG  2.08 SM | PLSG  2.08 BD
SANG
SOCG
URDG
BOTA | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA DEPT NU | BOTA DEPT PR | BOTA  DEPT PR BOTA LAB--> SP | BOTA LAB SP | BOTA <-LAB SP
CEMA| CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA LAB--> AR+SD| CEMA LAB AR+SD| CEMA <--LAB AR+SD CEMA DEPT AKM | CEMA DEPT RS | CEMA SEC
ECOA ECOA  0.04 UC | ECOA 004 RNG | ECOA 004 RNG
MCBA | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA X MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT AG
MTMA MTMA  N2/2 KB | MTMA  N2/2 KB | MTMA  N2/2 ND MTMA DEPT BS | MTMA DEPT  BS
PHSA | PHSA LAB--> SKD+SC| PHSA LAB SKD+SC| PHSA LAB SKD+SC| PHSA <-LAB SKD+SC PHSA DEPT SC | PHSA DEPT AD | PHSA DEPT  AD
STSA STSA LAB-> AG | STSA C-lab AG | STSA <-LAB AG STSA DEPT DCH | STSA DEPT NC | STSA DEPT NC
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SDG | ZOOA DEPT SDG | ZOOA DEPT AM | ZOOA  DEPT AM ZOOA LAB-> AP/RG/| ZOOA LAB NG/ | ZOOA <-LAB AM
BOTG BOTG LAB-> AS | BOTG <-LAB AS
CEMG CEMG LAB-> AR+SD| CEMG <-LAB AR+SD
ECOG ECOG  2.07 UBR | ECOG 207 UBR
MTMG MTMG  G-3 KB | MTMG G-3 KB
PHSG PHSG LAB--> MM+IR| PHSG <--LAB MM+R
STSG STSG LAB-> AG | STSG <--LAB
Z00G Z00G LAB --> AP/RG/AM| ZOOG <-- LAB AP/RG/AM
| Bcom| | S3A  2.06 uUs | ss3a 2.06 mMs | s| s3a 2.06 CCB | s3A 2.6 KS S3A  2.06 CB

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled Principsl

Maulana Azad College

wmPrincipal

(



WEDNESDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION

: 2019 - 2020)

SECOND YEAR (SEMESTERS 3&4) |

WEDNESDAY

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15 |

| 13:30

5

14:15 | 14:15

6

15:00

| 15:00

7

15:45 | 15:45

8

16:30 |

16:30 9

17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.05

0.08
2.02

2.09
2.06

0.06

NB

AKM
GC

AS
SM

SMAA

BNGA

HISA
IHCA

PHIA
PLSA

URDA

0.05

0.08
2.02

2.09
2.06

0.06

KC

PM
AZL

AS
SM

MIA

URDA

SS

ARBA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

G-3

2.08

RR
2.07

MIQ

KMZ

JD
MP

ARBA

PERA

SANA
SOCA

G-3

2.08

RR
2.07

MJ

UK

LNR
MP

PERA  2.08

SANA RR
SOCA  2.07

UK

LNR

DP

c

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

ARBG

PERG

SANG
SOCG

0.07

0.08

2.05
0.04

MJ

GM

RB
AB

ARBG

PERG

SANG
SOCG

0.07

0.08

2.05
0.04

MJ

OoP
AB

BNGG

URDG

0.04

0.06

KC

MIA

BNGG

URDG

0.04

0.06

NB

MMH

LCC2 G-3

LCC2 G-2

SMAA

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

LAB -->
DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

DEPT SDG/RG

SP
SM

AD

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

LAB
DEPT

G-3
DEPT

N2/2
DEPT

DEPT

SP
SM
UBR
BK
SB

SDG/RG

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

<-- LAB
DEPT
G-3
DEPT
N2/2
DEPT

DEPT SDG/RG

SP
AM
uc
BR
SB
MG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

PR
SDS

ND
AG

AM/NG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

LAB -->

LAB --> SM+RS+SDS

DEPT
DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

PR

SS
ND
AK

AM/NG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

LAB
LAB

PR

SM+RS+SDS

LAB --> SPB+AD

DEPT

AD

LAB --> RG/DKS/AP

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

<--LAB
LAB

LAB

DEPT

LAB

PR

SM+RS+SDS

SPB+AD

RG/DKS/AP

BOTA

CEMA <-- LAB sm+Rs+sDs

MCBA <--LAB SPB+AD

PHSA DEPT

ZOOA <-- LAB RG/DKS/AP

X

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

BOTG
CEMG

PHSG
STSG
Z00G

DEPT
G-3

G-1
DEPT
DEPT

SP
SD

AG
AP

BCOM |

| s3a

2.06

CB

S3A

2.06

MS

S3A

2.06

CCB

S3A

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal

Maulana Azad College

mErincipal

(



| THURSDAY MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) SECOND YEAR (SEMESTERS 3& 4) | THURSDAY

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA ARBA  0.07 MSI ARBA  0.07 MJ

BNGA BNGA  0.04 NS BNGA  G-3 AC

ENGA | ENGA  2.08 PC | ENGA 208 ASR | ENGA 208 ASR | ENGA  2.08 RS ENGA  2.08 RS

HISA | HISA  2.02 AS | HISA 202 AS | HISA 202 AKM

IHCA IHCA  2.06 JA | IHCA 2,07 GC

PERA PERA  2.09 GM PERA  0.08 IA

PHIA PHIA NSS SM PHIA NSS  SM

PLSA PLSA HALL  AD PLSA 2.02 BD PLSA  2.09 SR

SANA | SANA  RR DD | SANA  RR LNR | SANA  RR oP

SOCA | socA  0.04 AB SOCA  0.04 AB SOCA 207 MP

URDA URDA  HALL HJIK URDA HALL DA

ARBG

BNGG

ENGG ENGG  0.05 PC | ENGG 0.05 RS

HISG HISG G-3 AKM | HISG  G-3 SR
IHCG IHCG  0.06 GC | IHCG  0.06 GC
PERG

PHIG PHIG 2.09 MB | PHIG  2.09 MC

PLSG PLSG  0.06 SR | PLSG  0.06 AD

SANG

SOCG

URDG

BOTA | BOTA LAB-> SP | BOTA LAB SP | BOTA <-LAB SP | BOTA  DEPT NU BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT SP
CEMA | CEMA DEPT SDS | CEMA DEPT AKM | CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA  DEPT AR CEMA DEPT AK | CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA SEC

ECOA ECOA SEM JS | ECOA 0.04 UC | ECOA 0.04 SG
MCBA | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA  DEPT AG MCBA LAB--> BR | MCBA LAB BR | MCBA <-LAB BR
MTMA MTMA  N2/2 SB | MTMA  N2/2 ND | MTMA  N2/2 ND MTMA  N2/2 KB

PHSA | PHSA DEPT PHSA DEPT PHSA DEPT PHSA  DEPT PHSA DEPT PHSA DEPT PHSA DEPT

STSA STSA LAB-> PP | STSA C-lab PP | STSA <-LAB PP STSA DEPT AG | STSA DEPT AG | STSA DEPT NC
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SIJM | ZOOA DEPT SJM | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA  DEPT DKS ZOOA LAB--> NoawsrRk| ZOOA  LAB  NoaMiSRK| ZOOA  <-- LAB NG/AWISRK
BOTG BOTG LAB-> SD | BOTG <-LAB SD

CEMG CEMG LAB-> AR+SD| CEMG <--LAB AR+SD

ECOG ECOG  2.08 JS | ECOG  2.08 Js

MTMG MTMG  G-3 ND | MTMG G-3 ND

PHSG PHSG LAB-> MM+AK| PHSG <-LAB MM+AK

STSG STSG LAB-> PP | STSG <--LAB

Z00G ZOOG LAB--> PS | ZOOG <-LAB PS
| Bcom | | s3a  2.06 us | s3A 2.06 mMs | s| s3a 2.06 CB S3A  2.06 MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
Principal

Maulana Azad College

;\.Erincipél



| FRIDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) SECOND YEAR (SEMESTERS 3&4) | FRIDAY |

suBJ.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |

ARBA ARBA 0.07 MIQ ARBA 0.07 MSI
BNGA R BNGA G-3 AC BNGA G-3 NB BNGA G-3 NB
ENGA
HISA HISA 0.08 PM HISA 0.08 SR
IHCA IHCA G-2 GC IHCA G-2 GC
PERA PRAYER TIME E | PERA 0.08 IA PERA 0.08 IS PERA 0.08 IS
PHIA | PHIA 2.05 AS PHIA 2.05 MC PHIA 2.05 MB
PLSA | PLSA 2.01 SA PLSA 2.01 SA PLSA 2.01 BD PLSA HALL BD
SANA SANA RR us SANA RR us SANA RR OP
SOCA C | SOCA 2.07 MP SOCA  2.07 MP SOCA  2.07 DPC
URDA | URDA  0.06 HJIK URDA  0.06 SMH | URDA  0.06 SMAA

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG LCC HALL DB E
HISG
IHCG
PERG PRAYER TIME S
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG S
URDG

BOTA | BOTA DEPT SP BOTA DEPT SP BOTA DEPT AS BOTA DEPT PR BOTA LAB--> AS BOTA LAB AS BOTA <--LAB AS
CEMA | CEMA LAB-> SS+AK| CEMA LAB SS+AK| CEMA <--LAB SS+AK R | CEMA DEPT SDS CEMA LAB --> AKM+AR| CEMA LAB AKM+AR[ CEMA <--LAB AKM+AR
ECOA ECOA G-3 JS ECOA G-3 JS ECOA SEM AC ECOA SEM AC
MCBA | MCBA DEPT AD MCBA DEPT BR MCBA DEPT BR PRAYER TIME MCBA DEPT SS MCBA DEPT BK MCBA DEPT AG MCBA DEPT AD
MTMA MTMA  N2/2 BS MTMA  N2/2 BS E | MTMA DEPT SB MTMA  DEPT SB MTMA  DEPT SB
PHSA | PHSA DEPT AD PHSA DEPT AD PHSA DEPT MG PHSA DEPT AK PHSA DEPT PHSA DEPT PHSA DEPT

STSA STSA DEPT PP STSA DEPT PP STSA DEPT PP STSA LAB--> DCH STSA C-Lab DCH STSA <--LAB DCH

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA DEPT AP C | ZOOA DEPT AMING ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA DEPT SKB

BOTG BOTG DEPT SD
CEMG CEMG G-3 SDS
ECOG E
MTMG PRAYER TIME
PHSG PHSG G-1 SC
STSG S
Z00G Z00G DEPT AP

BCOM | | | s3A 206 ccB | PRAYER TIME | s] s3a 2.06 MS S3A  2.06 CCB | S3A  2.06 us S3A  2.06 KS |

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal
Maulana Azad College

mPrincipal



SATURDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION

: 2019 - 2020)

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15 |

13:15

5

14:00 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

PHIA

NSS

MC

PHIA

NSS

SM

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA

PLSA

0.07
0.05
2.07

2.02

MIQ
AC
PC

BD

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA

PLSA

0.07
0.05
2.07
0.08
0.06

2.02

MS
NB
PC
PM
GC

AD

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA

PLSA

0.07
0.05
2.07
0.08
0.06

2.02

MS
KC
RS
AB
GC

AD

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA

PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

NU
SM

SPB

MM

AM

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
N2/2

LAB --> SKD+MG+SC

DEPT

NU
SS

SPB
BS

AM

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
N2/2
LAB

DEPT

PR
AM

AG

ND

SKD+MG+SC

NG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
N2/2
LAB

DEPT

PR
RS

AD

KB

SKD+MG+SC

NG

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
DEPT
<--LAB

DEPT

AS
AK

AG

SB

SKD+MG+SC]|

NG

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

BCOM |

| s3A

2.06

ccB | s3A

2.06

KS

| s3A

2.06

uUs

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

SECOND YEAR (SEMESTERS 3 & 4)

mPrincipalza

¢ 1] 11".'_:."_(a

Principal
Maulana Azad College

SATURDAY




| MONDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) THIRD YEAR | MONDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA R | ARBA  0.07 MJ | ARBA 007  MSI ARBA 0.06  MSI
BNGA | BNGA  2.06 AC | BNGA 2.06 AC BNGA  2.02 KC | BNGA 2.02 AC
ENGA ENGA G-3 ASR | ENGA G-3 ASR | ENGA G-=3 RS
HISA HISA 0.08 AB | HISA 008 AKM | HISA 008 AKM | HISA 0.08 PM | HISA  0.08 PM
IHCA E| HCA 2.07 JA IHCA  2.07 JA IHCA 208  AZL
PERA PERA  0.07 HB | PERA  0.07 UK | PERA  0.07 UK
PHIA | PHIA  2.09 MC | PHIA  2.09 AS PHIA 2.05 AS | PHIA 205 MC
PLSA | PLSA  2.07 BD | PLSA 2.07 SM PLSA  NSS AD | PLSA NSS SM
SANA | SANA  RR RB | SANA RR DD | SANA RR us C
SOCA SOCA 207 DPC | SOCA 0.04 AB | SOCA 0.04 AB
URDA | URDA 0.05 SMH | URDA 0.05  HJIK
ARBG E
BNGG
ENGG
HISG S
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
URDG S
BOTA | BOTA BOTA LAB-> AS | BOTA LAB AS | BOTA <-LAB AS BOTA  DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT NU | BOTA DEPT SD | BOTA DEPT SD | BOTA
CEMA | CEMA CEMA DEPT SS | CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA  DEPT sb | R| CEMA DEPT SM | CEMA LAB--> swwsisos| CEMA ~ LAB  swirsisos| CEMA ~ LAB  swirs:sps| CEMA  <-- LAB SMiRs+sDS
ECOA ECOA  2.08 uc | E| ECOA  SEM SG | ECOA SEM SG
MCBA| MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT BK | MCBA  DEPT BK | C | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA LAB-> BR+BK| MCBA LAB BR+BK| MCBA <-LAB BR+BK
MTMA MTMA  N2/2 ND | MTMA  N2/2 KB | E | MTMA  N22 BS | MTMA  N2/2 BS | MTMA NSS BS | MTMA  N2/2 SB
PHSA | PHSA  LAB IR | PHSA LAB  SKD | PHSA LAB MG | PHSA LAB sc | s| PHSA  LAB AG | PHSA LAB--> Acwmessc| PHSA  LAB  AGwMG:sc| PHSA  LAB  AGMGHSC| PHSA < LAB AGMGHSC
STSA S STSA C-lab DCH | STSA LAB-> AG | STSA C-lab AG | STSA <-LAB AG
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT AP | ZOOA DEPT AP | ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA  DEPT SKB ZOOA DEPT  SJM [ ZOOA DEPT SIJM | ZOOA LAB--> reisiwisks| ZOOA  LAB  roisiwisks| ZOOA  <-- LAB Ro/savisks
|BCOM| S5A 2.01 CcCB | Rl S5A 2.01 us S5A  2.01 KS S5A 201  MSI S5A 201 us

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
Principal

Maulana Azad College

wPrincipal 2



| TUESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) THIRD YEAR | TUESDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA R| ARBA  HALL MIQ | ARBA HALL  MIQ

BNGA | BNGA  0.05 NB | BNGA 0.05 NB

ENGA | ENGA  2.06 AC | ENGA 2.06 PC ENGA 202 ASR | ENGA 202 ASR

HISA HISA 0.08 PM | HISA  0.08 AB

IHCA E | IHCA 2.09 JA | IHCA  2.09 GC

PERA PERA  0.07 IA | PERA 007 IS

PHIA | PHIA  2.09 SM | PHIA  2.09 MC

PLSA | PLSA 201 BD | PLSA 201 AD PLSA 2.05 SM

SANA C | SANA RR US | SANA  RR us

SOCA SOCA  0.04 AB | SOCA 0.04 AB
URDA | URDA 208 MIA | URDA 208  SMH

ARBG E ARBG X | ARBG G2 MIQ
BNGG

ENGG

HISG s

IHCG

PERG PERG HALL IA- | PERG HALL IA
PHIG PHIG NSS AS/SM

URDG s

BOTA | BOTA LAB--> MC/SP| BOTA LAB MC/SP| BOTA <-LAB MC/SP| BOTA  DEPT AS BOTA  DEPT NU | BOTA DEPT NU | BOTA LAB-> MC | BOTA LAB MC | BOTA <-LAB MC
CEMA | CEMA CEMA DEPT SS | CEMA DEPT SDS | CEMA  DEPT AK | R| CEMA  DEPT SS | CEMA LAB--> ssaw+ak| CEMA  LAB  ss+Am+ak| CEMA  LAB  ss+AM#aK| CEMA  <-- LAB SS+AM+AK
ECOA ECOA NSS UBR | ECOA NSS UC | ECOA  NSS J5 | E|lECOA 205 RNG

MCBA | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA LAB--> SPB+AG| MCBA LAB SPB+AG| MCBA <--LAB SPB+AG| C MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT  AD
MTMA MTMA  DEPT Bs | E|MIMA  N22 ND | MTMA  N2/2 ND | MTMA  LAB KB | MTMA LAB KB

PHSA | PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB AD | PHSA LAB IR | PHSA LAB AG | S| PHSA  LAB AK | PHSA LAB-> AG+ | PHSA LAB MG+ | PHSA LAB MM+ | PHSA <-LAB AK
STSA s

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT RG | ZOOA DEPT RG | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA  DEPT DKS ZOOA DEPT  SRK | ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA LAB--> sremapam| ZOOA  LAB  SRKAPIAM| ZOOA <-- LAB SRKIAP/AM
[ Bcom | | SsA 201 CB | ssa 201 ks | R] ssa  2m US | ssA 201 CB | S5A 201 MS | S5A 201 CCB

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled principal

Maulana Azad College

mErincipal



[ WEDNESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) THIRD YEAR [ WEDNESDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA R ARBA  2.05 MJ ARBA 004  MIQ

BNGA | BNGA  0.05 KC | BNGA 0.05 KC BNGA  0.08 NB | BNGA 0.08 KC

ENGA ENGA  0.05 PB | ENGA 0.05 DB

HISA HISA 2.02 AKM | HISA  2.02 AS | HISA 202 AS | HISA 202 SR | HISA 202 SR
IHCA E | IHCA 0.07 AZL | IHCA 007 GC | IHCA  0.07 GC

PERA PERA  0.06 UK | PERA  0.06 IA. | PERA 006 KMZ
PHIA | PHIA  2.09 MB | PHIA  2.09 MB

PLSA | PLSA  2.06 SR | PLSA  2.06 SR

SANA C | SANA RR JD | SANA RR LNR

SOCA SOCA 205 DPC | SOCA 205 DPC | SOCA 205 MP
URDA | URDA 208 MIA | URDA 2.08 DA URDA HALL MMH | URDA HALL DA

ARBG E

BNGG

ENGG

HISG s

IHCG

PERG

PHIG

URDG s

BOTA | BOTA BOTA LAB-> PR | BOTA LAB PR | BOTA <-LAB PR BOTA BOTA LAB-> NU | BOTA LAB NU | BOTA <-LAB NU [ BOTA

CEMA | CEMA CEMA DEPT AKM | CEMA DEPT AKM | CEMA  DEPT AM | R | cEMA  DEPT AM | CEMA LAB--> SS+AM| CEMA LAB SS+AM| CEMA LAB SS+AM| CEMA <--LAB SS+AM
ECOA ECOA NSS UC | ECOA NSS  UBR E | ECOA  Nss AC | ECOA NSS AC | ECOA NSS AC | ECOA NSS SG

MCBA | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA LAB--> AD+SPB| MCBA LAB AD+SPB| MCBA <-LAB AD+SPB| C | MCBA MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA

MTMA MTMA  N2/2 BS | E|MTMA  N22 SB | MTMA N2/2 SB | MTMA LAB-> ND | MTMA LAB ND | MTMA <-LAB ND
PHSA | PHSA  LAB PHSA LAB-> SC+AK| PHSA LAB SC+AK| PHSA <-LAB SC+AK| S| PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB SC | PHSA LAB AK | PHSA LAB AD | PHSA LAB

STSA | STSA LAB-> DCH | STSA DEPT DCH | STSA <-LAB DCH S| STSA LAB-> PP | STSA C-lab PP | STSA <-LAB PP

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT AM/NG| ZOOA DEPT AM/NG| ZOOA DEPT AM/NG| ZOOA  DEPT  AMING ZOOA  DEPT AP | ZOOA DEPT AP | ZOOA LAB-> AMDKSING| ZOOA  LAB AMDKSNG| ZOOA <- LAB AMIDKSING
[ Bcom | ssA 201 CB | ssA 200 ccB [R| ssa 201 Ms | ssA 201 ccB S5A 201  MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
Principal

Maulana Azad College

wiPrincipal a



| THURSDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) THIRD YEAR | THURSDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA R| ARBA 007 MJ | ARBA 007 MIQ
BNGA BNGA  0.07 AC | BNGA 0.07 NB
ENGA
HISA HISA 2.02 AB | HISA  2.02 AB
IHCA E | IHCA 2.07 GC | IHCA 207 JA
PERA PERA  0.08 IS | PERA  0.08 IA
PHIA PHIA  2.09 SM | PHIA  2.09 MB
PLSA PLSA  0.08 SM | PLSA  0.08 SM
SANA C | SANA RR US | SANA  RR LNR
SOCA SOCA  2.05 MP | SOCA 2.05 MP
URDA URDA  0.05 DA | URDA 005 MMH
ARBG | ARBG 007  MSI E
BNGG
ENGG
HISG HISG  2.01 SR s
IHCG IHCG  0.07 GC
PERG | PERG  0.08 IS
PHIG
URDG URDG HALL MMH s
BOTA | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA LAB-> MC | BOTA LAB MC | BOTA <-LAB  MC BOTA  DEPT AS | BOTA LAB--> SD/AS | BOTA LAB SD/AS | BOTA <-LAB SD/AS | BOTA
CEMA | CEMA CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA DEPT SM | CEMA  DEPT AM | R | cEMA  DEPT AK | CEMA LAB-> SM+SDS| CEMA LAB SM+SDS| CEMA LAB SM+SDS| CEMA <--LAB SM+SDS
ECOA E
MCBA | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA MCBA C | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA
MTMA MTMA  DEPT SB | E| MTMA  N2/2 KB | MTMA  N2/2 KB MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA DEPT  ND
PHSA | PHSA  LAB PHSA LAB-> AD | PHSA LAB AD | PHSA <-LAB AD | S| PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB PHSA LAB
STSA STSA DEPT AG | STSA DEPT AG S| STSA LAB-> NC | STSA Clab NC | STSA <-LAB NC | STSA C-slab PP | STSA C-lab PP
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT NG/PS| ZOOA DEPT NG/PS| ZOOA DEPT SDG | ZOOA DEPT  SDG ZOOA ZOOA ZOOA ZOOA ZOOA
[ Bcom | SsA 201 KS | ssa 201 ce |r| ssa 201 Ms | ssA 2010 us | ssA 201 Us | ssA X

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
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| FRIDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020) THIRD YEAR | FRIDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA | ARBA 0.07 MSI | ARBA 007 MSI | ARBA 0.7 MJ R
BNGA BNGA  0.04 NS | BNGA 0.04 NB | BNGA 0.04 KC | BNGA 0.04 KC
ENGA | ENGA  2.06 DB | ENGA 2.06 AC ENGA  0.05 RS | ENGA 0.05 AC | ENGA 0.05 PB | ENGA 0.05 RS | ENGA 0.05 PB
HISA HISA 2.02 AS | HISA 202 AB
IHCA E | IHCA 2.05 AZL | IHCA 205  AZL
PERA | PERA  0.08 HB | PERA  0.08 HB | PERA 008 GM PRAYER TIME
PHIA PHIA  2.09 MC | PHIA  2.09 SM | PHIA  2.09 SM
PLSA PLSA SR PLSA 202 AD | PLSA 202 SM | PLSA 202 SM
SANA | SANA  RR RB | SANA RR RB C
SOCA | socA  2.07 MP | SOCA 2.07 MP | SOCA 207 DPC
URDA URDA HALL SMH | URDA HALL SS | URDA HALL SMAA
ARBG E
BNGG
ENGG
HISG PRAYER TIME S
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
URDG s
BOTA | BOTA BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT  SP BOTA  DEPT MC | BOTA LAB-> PR | BOTA LAB PR | BOTA <-LAB PR | BOTA
CEMA | CEMA CEMA DEPT SM | CEMA DEPT SDS R | cEMA  DEPT AR | CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA DEPT RS | CEMA DEPT RS | CEMA
ECOA E | ECOA NssS JS | ECOA Nss JS | ECOA NSS UBR | ECOA NSS uc
MCBA | MCBA MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA DEPT  SS PRAYER TIME C | MCBA LAB-> AG+AD| MCBA LAB AG+AD| MCBA <--LAB AG+AD| MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA
MTMA MTMA  NSS SB | MTMA NSS SB E|MIMA  N2/2 KB | MTMA  N2/2 KB | MTMA  N2/2 BS | MTMA  N2/2 BS
PHSA | PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB MM | PHSA LAB MM s | PHSA  LAB SKD | PHSA LAB-> AG+ | PHSA LAB MG+ | PHSA LAB MM+ | PHSA <-LAB AD
STSA STSA C-lab DCH | STSA C-Lab DCH s | stsA  c-ab NC | STSA C-lab NC
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SJM | ZOOA DEPT SJM | ZOOA ZOOA DEPT  SRK | ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA LAB-> AwpsisiM| ZOOA  LAB  AWPSiSIM| ZOOA <-- LAB AMPS/SIM
[ Bcom | | PRAYER TIME [ R| ssa 201 Us | ssA 201 kS | SsA 201 cCCB | SsA 201 US

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled principal

Maulana Azad College

mPrincipal



| SATURDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2019 - 2020)

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 13:15 | 13:15 5 14:00

ARBA | ENVS

BNGA | ENVS

ENGA | ENVS

HISA | ENVS

IHCA | ENVS

PERA | ENVS PERA  0.07 IS | PERA  0.07 IA PERA  0.07 IS

PHIA | ENVS PHIA  2.09 MB | PHIA 2.09 AS PHIA 2.09 AS

PLSA | ENVS PLSA HALL BD | PLSA 201 AD | PLSA 2.01 SR PLSA 201 SR

SANA | ENvs SANA  RR us

SOCA | ENVS SOCA  0.04 AB | SOCA  0.04 AB SOCA  0.04 MP

URDA | ENVS URDA  2.08 SS | URDA  2.08 HJIK URDA 208  SMAA

ARBG | ENVS

BNGG | ENVS

ENGG | ENVS

HISG | ENVS

IHCG | ENVS

PERG | ENVS

PHIG | ENVS

URDG | ENVS

BOTA | ENVS BOTA BOTA BOTA BOTA

CEMA | ENVS CEMA CEMA CEMA CEMA

ECOA | ENVS

MCBA | ENVS MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA MCBA  DEPT AD

MTMA | ENVS

PHSA | ENVS PHSA  LAB PHSA  LAB PHSA LAB PHSA

STSA | ENVS STSA C-lab NC | STSA C-lab NC | STSA  DEPT PP STSA  DEPT AG

ZOOA | ENVS ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA DEPT  SRK ZOOA DEPT  SKB
[ Bcom | envs

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

THIRD YEAR

mPrincipalhza
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